CORRIDA JUNTOS PELA VIDA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

33
125
127

81

50

96

68

65
110

17

66

51

13

98

60
31
86
42
101

25
754
121
113
58
35
54
62
92
23

Nome
ADRIANA SILVIA DE OLIVEIRA
ISABELLA ROCCO PEREIRA
CRISTIANA NASCIMENTO
CRISTIANE CAVALCANTE
LUZIA NORIKO S SAKAUE
LAYS GONCALVES SOUZA LIMA
ALINE FERNANDES DE CASTRO
FERNANDA GARBOSA
DANIELA DA SILVA DIAS
GLAUCIA GOMES
PATRICIA GRITTE
ANA CAROLINA EKIZIAN COSTA
DEBORA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
VANIA MARILIA CORREIA NUNES
LUCIANA DE ASSIS PEREIRA DE JESUS
MARCIA GOMES IWAMIZU
RAPHAELA BARROS
FABIANA LIMA MARTINS OLIVEIRA
JACQUELINE FERREIRA DA SILVA LIMA
IONE DA SILVA SANCHES

TAMIRIS DE CARVALHO FERREIRA
ARAUJO

CAROLINE DIAS FERREIRA
FERNANDA EMY KAWAKAMI
TERESA MEYER

FERNANDA SANTIAGO

VIVIANE MARCOS FRANCISCO
ALESSANDRA DOTTO

ROSA MARIA DA SILVA

CARILE RIBEIRO PIRES VEQUETTINI
DIRCE AKEMI SACAGUTI KAWAKAMI
SARA VIEIRA NERY

Relatoério emitido em 22/09/2025 as 17:05:46

SX.

ldd.

39
26
44
42
66
37
29
44
31
44
37
48
37

a7
40
32
38
35
36
36

32
23
32
28
59
48
61
33
57
37

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3539 -
F2529 -
F4044 -
F4044 -
F6569 -
F3539 1
F2529 1
F4044 1
F3034 1
F4044 2
F3539 2
F4549 1
F3539 3
F0015 1
F4549 2
F4044 3
F3034 2
F3539 4
F3539 5
F3539 6
F3539 7
F3034 3
F2024 1
F3034 4
F2529 2
F5559 1
F4549 3
F6064 1
F3034 5
F5559 2
F3539 8

Equipe
JU NEVES

JU NEVES

JU NEVES
AVANTTO

JU NEVES

JU NEVES

JU NEVES

Tempo
00:53:15
00:58:11
00:58:26
01:01:10
01:02:08
01:04:08
01:04:45
01:06:12
01:06:57
01:08:27
01:09:42
01:12:25
01:14:42
01:16:45
01:17:00
01:17:32
01:18:00
01:18:13
01:18:53
01:19:20

01:20:13

01:19:48
01:21:13
01:21:42
01:21:45
01:22:28
01:24:01
01:25:03
01:26:02
01:28:06

01:28:14

Pagina:

Liquido
00:53:12
00:58:03
00:58:13
01:00:52
01:01:58
01:03:56
01:04:33
01:05:47
01:06:49
01:08:01
01:09:36
01:11:22
01:14:14
01:15:58
01:16:56
01:17:29
01:18:00
01:18:07
01:18:47
01:19:05

01:19:36

01:19:39
01:20:16
01:20:47
01:21:36
01:22:08
01:22:57
01:24:44
01:25:54
01:27:07

01:27:38



CORRIDA JUNTOS PELA VIDA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37

Num.

61
7
55
111
109
59

Nome
PRISCILA JANAINA DA SILVA
TATIANA LEKICH FOGACA
KARINE FRANCA
LEANDRA SILVA DE ARAUJO
LUANA CASTRO BRAGA
ANA BEATRIZ MARCOS FRANCISCO

Relatoério emitido em 22/09/2025 as 17:05:46

SX.

ldd.

35
49
31
41
24
20

Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe
F3539 9

F4549 4

F3034

F4044 4

F2024 2

F2024 3

Tempo
01:29:07
01:29:21
01:35:41
01:39:26
01:42:26
01:41:53

Pagina:

Liquido
01:28:59
01:29:04
01:35:09
01:38:50
01:41:21
01:41:34



